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Texas Minority Chambers of Commerce 
and Minority Business Councils 

 
 
Tri-County Black Chamber of Commerce 
P.O. Box 88376 
Houston, Texas 77288 
Phone: (832) 875-3977 
Fax: (713) 839-7329 
leondria@tricountyblackchamber.org 
 
American Indian Chamber 
P.O. Box 163047 
Fort Worth, Texas  76161 
Phone:  (817) 429-2323 
Fax:  (817) 451-3575 
www.aicct.com/ 
Tosawi Marshall 
tmarshall@aicct.com 
 
South Central Supplier Diversity Council 
Jennifer Mort 
Jennifer@smsdc.org  
Phone:  (210) 525-7925 
Eva Leos 
eva@smsdc.org 
Phone:  (512) 386-8766 
Fax: (512) 386-8988 
www.smsdc.org/ 
 
Texas Association of HUBs 
P.O. Box 684726  
Austin, Texas 78768-4726  
Phone: (512) 220-4293  
Fax: (512) 832-6717 
Roy Mata, President 
rmata@tgsaustin.com 
http://www.texashubs.org/ 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Women’s Business Council – Southwest 
2201 N. Collins, Suite 158 
Arlington, Texas 76011 
Phone: (817) 299-0566 
Toll free: (866) 451-5997 
Fax: (817) 299-0949 
http://www.wbcsouthwest.org 
Emilia Menthe, Erica Williams 
ementhe@wbcsouthwest.org 
 
Dallas Ft. Worth Minority Business 
Development Council 
Andrew Nash 
business@dfwmbc.com 
Phone:  (214) 630-0747 
Fax:  (214) 637-2241 
www.dfwmbdc.com/ 
 
Houston Minority Business Council 
Angela Freeman 
Phone:  (713) 271-7805 
Fax:  (713) 271-9770 
Angela.freeman@hmbc.org 
www.hmbc.org 
 
Women’s Business Enterprise Alliance 
Susan Repka 
srepka@wbea-texas.org 
Phone:  (713) 681-9232 
Fax: (713) 681-9242 
 
 
 


